
Piping	Draw	2017

13	&	Under	Piping 09:00	-	9.45	Dining	Hall Open	Piping	Piobaireachd 09:00	-	11.30	Piob	Drama	Studio

Name Band Name Band

Erin	Clarke West	Fife	Schools	 Ross	Millar Inveraray	&	District

Joshua	Reilly Unattached Aaron	Bryce MacKenzie	Calendonian

Duncan	S	O	MacBride. Ullapool	&	District Seoras	Lewis Glasgow	Skye	Association

Callum	Lowther Lochgelly	High	School Lewis	Russell West	Lothian	Schools	Pipe	Band

Eleanor	Gibson West	Fife	Schools	 Jamie	McDonald 3	Scots	Black	Watch

Milly	Fox Kelty	&	Blairadam	Pipe	Band Calum	Watson Boghall	&	Bathgate

Jack	Liddle Perth	&	District Ben	Gibbs Boghall	&	Bathgate

Amy	McIntyre North	Lanarkshire	Schools Ceiran	Ross Shotts	&	Dykehead	Caledonia
Daniel	Stennet Kelty	&	Blairadam	Pipe	Band John	Dew Inveraray	&	District

Jaqueline	Gibson West	Fife	Schools	

Open	Piping Approx	14.35-	16:35

16	&	Under	Piping 09.50	-	11.10	Dining	Hall Name Band

Name Band Ross	Millar Inveraray	&	District

Scott	Barr Kelty	&	Blairadam	Pipe	Band Calum	Watson Boghall	&	Bathgate

Christopher	Happs George	Herriots John	Dew Inveraray	&	District

Luke	Kennedy Boghall	&	Bathgate Douglas	Mair Boghall	&	Bathgate

Brody	Watson	-	Massey George	Herriots Ceiran	Ross Shotts	&	Dykehead	Caledonia

Luke	Shearer North	Lanarkshire	Schools Ben	Gibbs Boghall	&	Bathgate

Victoria	Warnock Kelty	&	Blairadam	Pipe	Band Jamie	Tough Bucksburn	&	District

Findlay	Shields Lochgelly	High	School Seoras	Lewis Glasgow	Skye	Association

Jordan	Ednie MacKenzie	Caledonian Stuart	Scott St	Laurence	O'Toole
John	Cumming Kelty	&	Blairadam	Pipe	Band Jamie	McDonald 3	Scots	Black	Watch

Duncan	S	O	MacBride. Ullapool	&	District

Jack	Liddle Perth	&	District

Amy	McIntyre North	Lanarkshire	Schools

Isla	Broadbent Kelty	&	Blairadam	Pipe	Band

Ross	Strain North	Lanarkshire	Schools

Joshua	Reilly Unattached

Callum	Clark City	Of	Inverness

Lewis	Russell West	Lothian	Schools	Pipe	Band
Milly	Fox Kelty	&	Blairadam	Pipe	Band

18	&	Under	Piping Approx	13.00	-	14.30	Dining	Hall

Name Band

Christopher	Happs George	Herriots

Luke	Kennedy Boghall	&	Bathgate

Brody	Watson	-	Massey George	Herriots

Jamie	Tough Bucksburn	&	District

Erin	Ritchie Preston	Lodge	High	School

Lewis	Russell West	Lothian	Schools	Pipe	Band

Douglas	Mair Boghall	&	Bathgate

Jordan	Ednie MacKenzie	Caledonian

Luke	Shearer North	Lanarkshire	Schools

John	Cumming Kelty	&	Blairadam	Pipe	Band

Aaron	Bryce MacKenzie	Caledonian
Ross	Strain North	Lanarkshire	Schools


